
OPTIONS

Beam 
angle

Color 
temp Fixing Lens Color of 

framework
Color of 

trim
Connection

Type Connectors Poles Control

20 2700K Screws Clear White White Single Wago 2-pole ON/OFF

40 3000K Diffused Black Black Extension Ensto 3-pole Phase cut

60 4000K Painted Chrome 5-pole 1-10

90 Gold DALI

Painted DMX

24V/PVM

Product card:
S80 B0

6W
POWER 

CONSUMPTION

IP 23
PROTECTION 

CLASS

500 lm
LIGHT OUTPUT

90
CRI

84 mm
CUTOUT

0,5 m

1,5 m

2,5 m

1,0 m

2,0 m

3,0 m

Luminous Intensity Distance / Lux 3000 K
60° 40° 20°

0,6m / 1918 0,3m / 3889 0,2m / 13875

1,1m / 479 0,7m / 972 0,4m / 3469

1,7m / 213 1,0m / 432 0,6m / 1542

2,3m / 120 1,4m / 243 0,8m / 867

2,8m / 77 1,7m / 156 1,0m / 555

3,4m / 53 2,1m / 108 1,2m / 385
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